咸宁职业校园卫生检查评分汇总表
　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　          　评分时间：　2014　年　　12　　月　31　日

	得　　院部
　　分

序号
	会计

学院
	人文艺术学院
	建筑

学院
	工学院
	商学院
	生物工程学院
	技师

学院
	外国语
学院
	信息工程学院
	体育部
	后勤

集团
	备　注

	1
	95
	85
	80
	85
	80
	95
	80
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	87
	86
	
	
	
	
	85
	86
	
	92
	
	

	3
	98
	93
	92
	96
	86
	99
	94
	
	
	
	91
	

	4
	91
	73
	
	
	
	
	88
	93
	80
	88
	
	

	5
	100
	84
	
	
	
	
	84
	100
	91
	96
	
	

	6
	98
	98
	96
	95
	95
	97
	97
	98
	
	
	96
	

	7
	98
	96
	96
	95
	95
	98
	95
	98
	
	
	97
	

	8
	94
	91
	
	
	
	
	86
	89
	93
	95
	
	

	9
	95
	90
	
	90
	
	
	85
	90
	90
	90
	
	

	10
	95
	90
	
	90
	
	
	90
	90
	90
	90
	
	

	11
	100
	84
	
	
	
	
	84
	94
	88
	94
	
	

	12
	91
	73
	
	
	
	
	88
	93
	88
	88
	
	

	13
	100
	90
	89
	98
	89
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	98
	97
	96
	95
	95
	97
	94
	98
	
	
	
	

	15
	88
	73
	79
	80
	76
	81
	93
	
	
	
	69
	

	16
	96.5
	80
	86
	
	74
	81
	94
	
	
	
	69
	

	17
	98
	90
	90
	98
	90
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	得　分
	95.4
	87.6
	89.3
	92.2
	86.6
	92.5
	89.1
	93.5
	88.5
	91.6
	84.4
	


